
Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 663 1 KIM Hyeonjong KOR 6 (24,29,28,26)
8/ 643 8 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 2 (25,26,27,25)

5/ 655 5 LEE Jinyong KOR 5 T.9 (29,25,28,27,30)
4/ 655 4 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 6 T.9* (26,27,28,29,26)

3/ 657 3 BARNES David AUS 1 (27,25,28,25)
6/ 652 6 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 7 (27,26,30,27)

10/ 639 10 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 2 (24,24,29,28)
2/ 658 2 KIM Pil-Joong KOR 6 (27,24,29,29)

KIM H (KOR)
4 (29,29,27,25,27)

MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
6 (29,27,28,27,27)

NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
0 (27,25,27)

KIM PJ (KOR)
6 (29,29,29)

MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
2 (27,29,28,25)

KIM PJ (KOR)
6 (28,27,29,26)

KIM H (KOR)
3 (25,28,27,26,28)

NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
7 (27,28,27,26,29)

GOLD
KIM PJ (KOR)

SILVER
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)

BRONZE
NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
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Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 663 1 KIM Hyeonjong KOR
-Bye-

17/ 625 17 LIN Yi-Shih TPE 3 (28,26,28,24,23)
16/ 626 16 SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA 7 (28,27,26,25,24)

9/ 641 9 THEPNA Denchai THA 2 (23,28,27,28)
24/ 608 24 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 6 (26,27,28,29)

25/ 603 25 WU Lei HKG 0 (25,22,26)
8/ 643 8 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 6 (26,28,29)

5/ 655 5 LEE Jinyong KOR 7 (27,26,29,27)
28/ 585 28 FELICIANO Jason Emmanuel PHI 1 (25,26,28,25)

21/ 620 21 WEI Victor AUS 2 (26,24,27,24)
12/ 631 12 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS 6 (28,26,26,25)

13/ 629 13 KUWAE Yoshito JPN 6 (26,28,25,27,27)
20/ 622 20 MATAN Florante F. PHI 4 (26,27,26,16,27)

29/ 584 29 CHU Chung Kong HKG 2 (23,25,26,23)
4/ 655 4 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 6 (30,28,24,28)

3/ 657 3 BARNES David AUS 6 (27,27,28,28,28)
30/ 579 30 WAN Chun Kit HKG 4 (25,29,27,29,19)

19/ 623 19 OGASAWARA Shogo JPN 4 (20,30,26,28,19)
14/ 627 14 KANEKO Rei JPN 6 (26,27,25,29,23)

11/ 638 11 SHIN Jeemin KOR 6 (29,27,26)
22/ 618 22 PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA 0 (27,23,22)

27/ 587 27 HASTIE Carson Francis PHI 1 (27,25,24,27)
6/ 652 6 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 7 (28,29,24,29)

7/ 644 7 TABATA Shungo JPN 6 (29,28,24,28)
26/ 602 26 HUI-YEN Yu TPE 2 (24,27,27,26)

23/ 609 23 WONG Sung Tin HKG 2 (25,26,27,25)
10/ 639 10 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 6 (26,28,26,29)

15/ 627 15 CHEN Zhao-Sheng TPE 0 (26,28,26)
18/ 624 18 DARCY Astin AUS 6 (29,29,30)

-Bye-
2/ 658 2 KIM Pil-Joong KOR

KIM H (KOR)
6 (27,27,28,29)

SOITHONG A (THA)
2 (30,25,26,26)

MORENO LG (PHI)
0 (26,23,25)

KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
6 (28,28,28)

LEE J (KOR)
7 (28,24,29,28,28)

ZOLKEPELI MZS (MAS)
3 (28,30,25,26,27)

KUWAE Y (JPN)
2 (28,30,26,28)

MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
6 (29,29,28,29)

BARNES D (AUS)
6 (28,29,27,28)

KANEKO R (JPN)
2 (28,27,27,27)

SHIN J (KOR)
4 (28,26,28,29,26)

NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
6 (26,27,30,27,27)

TABATA S (JPN)
2 (28,25,27,25)

THAMWONG W (THA)
6 (24,28,28,29)

DARCY A (AUS)
4 (28,25,27,28,26)

KIM PJ (KOR)
6 (25,27,29,27,27)

KIM H (KOR)
6 (24,29,28,26)

KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
2 (25,26,27,25)

LEE J (KOR)
5 T.9 (29,25,28,27,30)

MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
6 T.9* (26,27,28,29,26)

BARNES D (AUS)
1 (27,25,28,25)

NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
7 (27,26,30,27)

THAMWONG W (THA)
2 (24,24,29,28)

KIM PJ (KOR)
6 (27,24,29,29)
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Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KIM Pil-Joong KOR Korea 658 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 6 6
2 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 655 /  4 6 6 6 6 2
3 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS Malaysia 652 /  6 7 6 7 0 7
4 KIM Hyeonjong KOR Korea 663 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 4 3
5 LEE Jinyong KOR Korea 655 /  5 7 7 5 (139)
6 THAMWONG Witthaya THA Thailand 639 / 10 6 6 2 (105)
7 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 643 /  8 6 6 2 (103)
8 BARNES David AUS Australia 657 /  3 6 6 1 (105)
9 DARCY Astin AUS Australia 624 / 18 6 4
9 KANEKO Rei JPN Japan 627 / 14 6 2
9 KUWAE Yoshito JPN Japan 629 / 13 6 2
9 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI Philippines 608 / 24 6 0
9 SHIN Jeemin KOR Korea 638 / 11 6 4
9 SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA Thailand 626 / 16 7 2
9 TABATA Shungo JPN Japan 644 /  7 6 2
9 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS Malaysia 631 / 12 6 3
17 CHEN Zhao-Sheng TPE Chinese Taipei 627 / 15 0
17 CHU Chung Kong HKG Hong Kong, China 584 / 29 2
17 FELICIANO Jason Emmanuel PHI Philippines 585 / 28 1
17 HASTIE Carson Francis PHI Philippines 587 / 27 1
17 HUI-YEN Yu TPE Chinese Taipei 602 / 26 2
17 LIN Yi-Shih TPE Chinese Taipei 625 / 17 3
17 MATAN Florante F. PHI Philippines 622 / 20 4
17 OGASAWARA Shogo JPN Japan 623 / 19 4
17 PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA Thailand 618 / 22 0
17 THEPNA Denchai THA Thailand 641 /  9 2
17 WAN Chun Kit HKG Hong Kong, China 579 / 30 4
17 WEI Victor AUS Australia 620 / 21 2
17 WONG Sung Tin HKG Hong Kong, China 609 / 23 2
17 WU Lei HKG Hong Kong, China 603 / 25 0
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